TOWN OF BRADLEY

BRADLEY COMMUNITY BLDG.

322 McKee St. Bradley, OK 73011

AGENDA FOR TOWN MEETING

Sept. 12, 2022 @ 9:00 A.M.

- 1. BRING MEETING TO ORDER
- 2. ESTABLISH A QUORUM
- 3. APPROVE LAST MEETING MINUTES
- 4. DISCUSS AND APPROVE PAYING BILLS
- 5. DISCUSS AND APPROVE CONCRETE SLABS FOR PICNIC TABLES AND COMMUNITY BUILDING
- 6. DISCUSS AND APPROVE ELECTRICIAN TO INSTALL LIGHTS AT THE TOWN BARN
- 7. DISCUSS AND APPROVE PLUMBER TO FIX THE WATER LINES AT THE TOWN BARN
- 8. DISCUSS AND APPROVE PAINT FOR WATER METER GUARDS
- 9. DISCUSS AND APPROVE BUYING INK FOR PRINTER
- 10. DISCUSS AND APPROVE HALLOWEEN FUNCTION

ADJOURN

POSTED SEPTEMBER 8, 2022 @ 8:00 P. M.